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Archae s Fancy .
Athole nghlanders

Barrington Hornpipe

Becatise He was 2, Bonny Lad o

Blddy the Bowl Wife

Bill Charlton’s Fancy
Blatkthorn Stick, The -
Blanchland Races
Blow the Wind Southerly
Bonny Cragside

Bonny Tyneside .
Buttered Peas

Buy Broom Buzzems

Canny Newcastle
Chevy Chase

Cliff Hornpipe, The
Cott; The
Crooked Bawbee, The

Cuckold Come Out of the Amrey

Drunken Drummer
Durham Rangers

Elk’s Festival AR
_Elsie Marley

TITLE INDEX

- 46

2

39
10
31

16 -

45

23
39

- 19

26
42

I

25

37

14
25

21

27 ...

Fair Mald of Whlckham The -

" ‘Farewell .

Fay’s Hornpipe
Felton Lonnen -

. Fenwick o® Bywell -

Fnendly Visit

General Toast, The

~ Gunnerton Fell Cuddy

Happy Farmer

- Herd on the Hill, The .

Hesleyside Reel .

Hexham Races

High Level Bridge Hornpipe, The
Holey Ha’ penny :

Holmes’s Fancy

ril Gang nae mair to Yon Town

‘I Saw my Love come passing by Me

| Jacky Layton

Jane’s Fancy .
Jenny Bell -
Jimmy Allen

Johnny Armstrong

Lads of Alnwick

Lads of North Tyne
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* Lamb Skinnet
~ Lamshaw’s Fancy
..Lass of Falstone, The.
- Lea ngg .

Madame Bonaparte

. Mallorca

‘Marquis of Lomne, The
Mason’s Apron

Meggy’s Foot

Minstrel’s Fancy

" Money Musk

Morning Brush

. My Deary sits ow_er.late up

‘_-Nae Good Luck aboot the Hoose

. Nancy
New High Level, T_he :

- Noble Squire Dacre

Oh dear! What can the matter be

~-Oh I Hae Seen the Roses Blaw -

- Oh say Bonny lass

Paddy Whack

" -Peacock’s Fancy
Peacock’s March
Pet o’ the Pipers
Proudlock’s Hornpipe

— D .
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Queen Hornpipe

Random ,
Redesdale Hornpipe
Rothbury Hills
Roxburgh Castle

Saddle the Pony
Salmon Tails up the Water
Sir Charles’s Rant

Sir John Fenwick’s the Flower Amahg Them All:

Sir Sidney Smith’s March
Small Coals and Little Money
Smash the Windows
Stockton Hornpipe

Swest Hesleys1de

Underhand, The N

Ward’s Brae

Water of Tyne

Welcome to the Town Again
Whinham’s Reel
Whinshields Hornpipe
Whittingham Green Lane -
Whittle Dene Hornpipe

-Winster Galop

Yarmouth Lasses
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